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Anexo 1.- Empresas participantes al 24 de febrero

No
EMPRESA

1 OXXO
2 COPPEL
3 LALA

4 Arca Contienental

5 WALMART

6 BODEGA AURRERA
7 Bayer

8 Grupo Lego

9 BARA

10 SuKarne

11 SAM'SCLUB

12 COCA-COLAFEMSA
13 SSIA

14 IPS

15 DALTILE

16 SEPSA CUSTODIAS
17 Kaltex

18 FOXCONN

19 Frialsa

20 CUPRUM
QUALTIA ALIMENTOS
21 (XIGNUS)

22 Grupo Penafiel
23 COSEPROS

24 MEXQ
25 Paquetexpress
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No

26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48

49
50

EMPRESA
PROLEC (XIGNUS)
IMPACTO TOTAL
SIMOSE

BOTANAS LEO Y FIRTOS ENCANTO

(XIGNUS)

Tafer Diamante

VITROMEX

Sigma

ON GUARDIAS

Global Denim

Providencia

Zagis

MAPSA

Bimbo

GSI SEGURIDAD PRIVADA
IronTigers

GD SERVICIOS DE PERSONAL
Soltralog

COBESA

BAT Mexico SAde CV
QUIERO CASA

HEB
Foodservice
Heineken México

Grupo Herdez
Grupo Lamosa
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No

51
52
53

54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73

74
75

EMPRESA
M4SG
PanAmericano

Danone

RAGASA

Banamex
Viakon Conductores Mty
(XIGNUS)

DHL SUPPLY CHAIN
Barcel

INDUSTRIAL MEXICANA
securitas

AIMBRIDGE LATAM

MSPV SEGURIDAD PRIVADA
ACA SAFE

GM

Magnekon (XIGNUS)

TSG SEGURIDAD PRIVADA
GRAND PARK ROYAL
TEMSA

DIMAC

Bonafont garrafont

Allied Universal
Conductores del Norte
GRUPO DILME

SHARESER (XIGNUS)
TETAKAWI
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No.
76
77
78
79
80

81
82

83
84
85

86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

CONSEJO
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EMPRESA

TPS ARMORING
OPTICAS LUX
FORSET
Sanissimo

BYDSA (XIGNUS)
La universal impresora
S.AdeC.V

SEGUBASA

Marinela
OPTICAS LUX

LADESA
VIVIINDUSTRIAS S.ADE
cv

OFIX
Blue Hotel Holbox
MOBA

PROLAMSA
Pastelerias EL Globo
BIOTECNICA
CAPESSA

Cole

Galletas Gabi

GC PROTECCION
Telas Bayon
Cydsa

MG

Ql
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No.
101
102
103
104
105

106
107

108
109
110

111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

EMPRESA
Seguridad GC
CONFIAR
JUYOUNG
Teleperformance

CONSERMEX
Grupo Empresarial Casa S.A. de
C.V.

SAL ELEFANTE

MAS VISION
SISTEMAS ENERGETICOS SISA

Mission Hills

SEGUPRIC
Uniformes Lazzar
ALPLA

ASI SEGURIDAD
HILTON GARDEN MONTERREY
AEROPUERTO

PEACE & LOVE

D.P.C SEGURIDAD PRIVADA
IQUISA NORESTE

AIMSA

ENVASES ELOPAK

TRANSCOM

GRUPO UDA

TIENDAS CUPRUM

Norte 19

VPS SEGURIDAD PRIVADA

No.
126
127
128
129
130

131
132

133
134
135

136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148

EMPRESA

GRUPO DIMOSA

TSIM Internacional

ENGIE México

KRYSTAL URBAN CANCUN
Cedis Bimbo

IAAR

IQUISA
MILENIUM GRUPO
HOTELERO MEXICANO

Viakable (XIGNUS)
Artell

Quimobasicos
COA INTERNACIONAL
KIR (XIGNUS)

Geostock Operacidn

IBServices

La Fina

Solurent

TENSO QUIMICOS
TRANSMONTES

Asertec
Executive Search &
Consulting

Rhodium seguriddad privada

Valero
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